Numbers, Their Iconographic Consideration in Buddhist and Hindu Practices Fredrick W. Bunce,2002 The Book
Highlights The True Iconographic Import Of Numbers Numerology In Hindu And Buddhist Practices Bringing Out In Detail
The Unique Properties Of Each Iconographically Significant Number Ranged Between One 1 And One Thousand And Twenty
Four 1024   Tāntric Hedonism of Mahānadī Valley (Uḍ̣ḍīyāna Pīṭha) Jitāmitra Prasāda Siṃhadeba,2004 It Is The Study Of
The Yogic Developments In The Mahanadi Valley Which Evolved Erotic Mysticism And Examines The Evolution Of Tantric
Cults With Numerous Illustrations It Emphasises On The Art And Architectural Expressions Of Tantric Belief Furthermore